

Capital Evolution details of Som Distilleries and Breweries Limited
--

Date of Issue	No. of share issued	Issue price	Type of issue (IPO/FPO/Preferential Issue/ Scheme/ Bonus/ Rights, etc.)	Cumulative Capital(No. of Shares)	Whether Listed, If not listed, give reasons thereof.
26.03.1993	70.00	10	Subscriber to Memorandum	70.00	Non-Listed
01.05.1994	105,000.00	10	Preferential Issue(Promoters)	105,070.00	Non-Listed
21.02.1994	1,500,000.00	10	Preferential Issue	1,605,070.00	Non-Listed
01.09.1994	435,000.00	10	Preferential Issue	2,040,070.00	Non-Listed
12.10.1994	750,000.00	10	Preferential Issue to NRI	2,790,070.00	Listed
08.11.1994	4,996,100.00	10	Public Issue	7,786,170.00	Listed
28.08.1998	2,213,830.00	10	Preferential Issue	10,000,000.00	Listed
07.11.2006	8,100,000.00	10	Preferential Issue	18,100,000.00	Listed
22.03.2010	9,422,400.00	10	Preferential issue	27,522,400.00	Listed



80

Capital Evolution details of Legend Distilleries Private Limited

Date of Issue	No. of share Issued	Issue price	Type of Issue (IPO/FPO/Preferential Issue/ Cheme/ Bonus/ Rights, etc.)	Cumulative Capital(No. of Shares)	Whether Listed, if not listed, give reasons thereof.
15.04.1993	20	10	Subscriber to Memorandum	20	Non-Listed
09.12.2002	9980	10	Preferential Issue	10000	Non-Listed
22.11.2013	3227100	10	Preferential Issue	3237100	Non-Listed

85

